
faai0 JRAR 2024 
/IUP/102/SKP/2024 

SL Application ID 
1 UM13262/2024 

3 

2 UM11511/2024 

7 

9 

IHT}T HI- 4/2023/4404/77-6-2023-01 (4T 3Tt fg TY2023, feaik 31 

UM18161/2024 
UMO0165/2024 

6 UMO5562/2024 

UM15005/2024 

UMO6454/2024 
UM02475/2024 
UM06631/2024 

10 UMO6861/2024 

1: UM18140/2024 

12 UM18493/2024 
13 UM13596/2024 
14 UM15127/2024 
15 UM18144/2024 
16 UM17910/2024 
17 UM18590/2024 
18 UM12790/2024 

19 UM18463/2024 
20 UM15222/2024 

AKTU Roll No. 
52521 

52134 

858292 

51113 

52610 

51375 

52626 

51119 

52099 

52184 

858148 

858424 
52725 

858210 

858275 

858393 

858029 

52193 

858035 

faafa 

858204 

Applicant Name 

Pulkit Tyagi 
Anshumnan Pratap Singh 
Pranav Mishra 

Devesh Kumar Yadav 

santosh rathor 

Uijwal Gaur 
Shahrukh Saleem 
DIVYANSH KUMAR OJHA 

Amol Tripathi 

ATUL BAJPAI 

Dilip Singh Tomar 
Sudhanshu Singh 
Tushar Singh 
Lalit Mohan Joshi 

Nupur Upadhyaya 
SHIVANGI SINGH 

Akash Kumar Rai 

Ayush Gupta 
Akshit Nautiyal 
Kuldeep Singh 

Htt TTR, TYG-226 010 (B.) 
td:info@investup.org.in 

INVEST UP 

daIISE : http://www.invest.up.gov.in 
qTY :0522-2720236, 2720238 

Investment Promotion & Facilitation 
Agency of Govt. of Uttar Pradesh 

Fathers Name 

Neeraj Tyagi 
ASHOK SINGH 

Prem Shankar Mishra 

LATE SAROJ KUMAR YADAV 
Ram awatar 

Rakesh Kumar Gaur 

Tarique Saleem 
PADMAKAR OJHA 

Nripendra Kumar Tripathi 
LEELADHAR BAJPAI 

Ranveer Singh Tomar 
Prahlad Singh 
Bechan Prasad Singh 
Prem Chandra Joshi 

Purn Deo Upadhyay 
B.K Singh 
Harendra Nath Rai 

Vidya Ram Gupta 

Harsh Vardhan Nautiyal 
Harjit Singh 



SL 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Application ID 

UMO9228/2024 
UMO0930/2024 

25 UMO0127/2024 

30 

UM11184/2024 

26 UM15158/2024 

31 

UMO4172/2024 

27 UMO0238/2024 

32 

28 UM15136/2024 

29 UM11588/2024 

UMO6720/2024 
UMO0396/2024 
UMO9472/2024 

33 UM12202/2024 

AKTU Roll No. 
52723 

51267 

52388 
51305 

Applicant Name 

52371 

TOSHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 
Rohit Kumar 

51079 Arpit Singh 

52303 

MEET MADHUR 

858164 Gaurav Raj Singh 
51011 ABHIN MISRA 

52793 

Saurabh Kumar 

858189 Kamod Singh Yadav 
52255 Durgesh Singh 

51231 PUNEET SHARMA 
Manish Tiwari 

Ishani Srivastava 
Yashi Chouhan 

Fathers Name 

GANESH SHANKER MISHRA 

Sitaram Sahni 

SANJAY KUMAR 

MISHRA SINGH 

Arjun kumar Singh 
HEMRA SINGH 
ASHOK KUMAR MISRA 

Shankar Singh Yadav 
JAGDISH PRASAD SINGH 

MARKANDEY TIWARI 
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 

Anil Kumar Srivastava 

Dharmendra 

(34T96 JAII) 
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